
UCS  
Freshman Boys Basketball Schedule 

2025-26 
 

Game Times: 4:00 pm (unless noted) 
 

Tuesday, December 2 
Stevenson @ Dakota 
Ford vs. Port Huron (H) 
Utica vs. Lake Shore (H) 

Thursday, December 4 
Ford @ Eisenhower 
Eisenhower vs. Henry Ford (H) 
Utica @ Rochester 

Friday, December 5 
Ford vs. Holt (H) 

Monday, December 8 
Eisenhower @ Anchor Bay 
Utica @ Stoney Creek 

Wednesday, December 10 
Stevenson vs. Oxford (H) 
Ford vs. Dakota (H) 
Eisenhower vs. GPS (H) 
Utica vs. Chippewa Valley (H) 

Friday, December 12 
Stevenson @ Roseville 
Eisenhower @ Oxford 

Tuesday, December 16 
Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley 
Ford vs. Utica (H) 
Eisenhower @ Dakota 
Utica @ Henry Ford II 

Wednesday, December 17 
Ford @ Mt. Clemens 

Thursday, December 18 
Eisenhower vs. Athens (H) 
Utica vs. Lakeview (H) 

Friday, December 19 
Eisenhower vs. Lake Orion (H) 

Friday, January 2 
Ford @ Rochester 

Tuesday, January 6 
Stevenson @ Mott (Waterford) 
Ford @ Detroit Country Day 
Eisenhower @ Port Huron 
Utica @ Oxford 

Thursday, January 8 
Stevenson @ LCN  
Ford vs. L'anse Creuse (H) 
Eisenhower @ Romeo 

Monday, January 12 
Stevenson vs. Henry Ford II (H) 
Ford @ Stevenson 
Eisenhower vs. GPN (H)  
@ 5:30 pm  
Utica vs. Fraser (H) 
 
Wednesday, January 14 
Ford @ Fraser 
Eisenhower vs. Utica (H) 
Utica @ Eisenhower 
Stevenson @ Fitzgerald  

Friday, January 16 
Stevenson vs. Romeo (H) 
Ford @ Anchor Bay 
Eisenhower vs. TBD (H) 
Utica vs. LCN (H) 

Tuesday, January 20 
Ford vs Grosse Pointe North (H) 
Eisenhower @ Stevenson 
Utica @ Romeo 

Thursday, January 22 
Stevenson @ Utica 
Ford @ Cousino 
Eisenhower vs. LCN (H) 
Utica vs. Stevenson (H) 

Thursday, January 27 
Stevenson @ Clarkston Jr. High 
@ 5:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 28 
Stevenson vs. LCN (H) 
Ford @ L'anse Creuse 
Eisenhower vs. Romeo (H) 

Friday, January 30 
Stevenson vs. Fitzgerald (H) 
Ford vs. Fraser (H) 
Eisenhower @ Utica 
Utica vs. Eisenhower (H) 

 

Tuesday, February 3 
Stevenson @ Romeo 
Ford vs. Anchor Bay (H) 
Eisenhower @ Fitzgerald 
Utica @ L'Anse Creuse North 

Thursday, February 5 
Stevenson @ Eisenhower 
Ford @ Grosse Pointe North 
Eisenhower vs. Stevenson (H) 

Saturday, February 7 
Utica vs. Romeo (H) @ 10:00 am  

Monday, February 9 
Stevenson @ Fraser 
Utica @ L'Anse Creuse 

Wednesday, February 11 
Eisenhower vs. Detroit Country 
Day (H) 

Friday, February 13 
Stevenson vs. Utica (H) 
Ford vs. Cousino (H) 
Eisenhower @ L'anse Creuse N. 
Utica @ Stevenson 

Monday, February 16 
Utica vs. WWT (H) 

Tuesday, February 17 
Eisenhower vs. GPN (H)           
@ 5:30 pm 

Friday, February 19 
Stevenson vs. Rochester (H) 
Ford @ Hazel Park 
Eisenhower @ Chippewa Valley 
@ 4:30 pm 
Utica vs. Grosse Pointe N. (H) 

Friday, February 20 
Stevenson @ Stoney Creek 
Ford @ De La Salle Collegiate 

 


